File R14692 Vol. 4 Sec. 3 Page 1 Issued: 2002-10-01
Revised: 2003-11-18
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT COVERED:
This section of the Procedure covers coated steel roof panels which are
identified by the manufacturer as "SS150".
The panels are roll-formed from No. 24 MSG minimum gauge coated steel
to the configuration shown in ILL. 1. The panels may also have a paint

product or package or on the Classification Marking:
Classified Company's name
Product identification (type designation)
and
Factory identification (if applicable).
nderwriters '@ hboratories lnc..
Northbrook Dhrision
333 Pfingsten Road
Northbro& IL 60062-2096 USA
tel: 1 847 272 8800
fax: 1 847 272 8129
Customer service: 1 877 854 3577
NEW TECH MACHINERY COW
DENVER CO 80205
RE: Project Number(s) - 03NK22866
Your most recent Certification is shown below. You may also view this information, or a .
portion of this information (depending on the product category), on UL's Online Certifications
Directory at www.ul.com/database. Please review the text and contact the Confonniity Assessment
Services staff member who handled your project if revisions are required. For instructions on
placing an order for this information in a 3 x 5-inch format, you may refer to the enclosed order
form for UL Card Service.
TJPV
Metal Roof Deck Panels
NEW TECH MACHINERY CORP
1300 40TH ST, DENVER CO 80205
November 21,2003
Coated steel panels, field - formed.
Underwriters Laboratories Inc Metal Roof Deck Panels, Fabricated, installed and used in the following roof deck constructions with come-
-JP anel identili~tiom:
Coat steel panels identilied as "Snap Panel 550" for u& in Construction No. 373 .
Coated steel ~anels identilied as 'Tanel 21DA" for use in Construction Nos. 90.176.180.238.238A.
Coated steel br aluminum pan& identilied as "Snap Panel 675" for use i i ~  ~ & ~ c t i &  NG 254,255,261,303.
Coated steel panels identilied as "SS675" for use in Construction Nos 343,508 and 508k
Coated steel panels identilied as "SS450" for'use in Construction No. 370.
Coated steel panels identilied as "SSIW' for use in Cons&uction No. 554.
Coated steel panels identilied as "55100" for use in Cons&uction No. 575.
Coated steel panels identilied as m o o "  for use in Construction NO. 529.
See Roof Deck Construction for dgcription of construction numbers.
LOOK FOR LISTING MARK ON PRODUCT
A n  i n d e p e n d e n t  o r g a n i z a t i o n  w o r k i n g  f o r  a  s a f e r  w o r l d  w i t h  i n t e g r i t y ,  p r e c i s i o n  a n d  k n o w l e d g e .
I
NOTE:
MATERIAL USAGE: 4"
IMIERRL ENGlH FINIS41
z>. o=
2e
$!
NEW TECH MACHINER Y CORP.
OMWN BY
Jim
OAlE
6/26/2002
DAIE
REV PAR1 I l l l l E
SS150 PANEL PROFILE
ECNNO.
'IzE A
SCALE N ~ N
DATE
SllEEl 1  OF^
PbRlIIUIABER SS150
AEVlSlOH
0
RELEASED BY ~OLERJNCES
.XX = f -01
.XXX = f .OO5
FRACTION = f 1/32"
ANGLE = f 112'
TGKX.554 - Roof Deck Constructions Page 1 of 4
TGKX.554
Roof Deck Constructions